

Pub road Parsahi Sima Balram Yadav hause to - - -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tsirong DIVISION

Tsirong SUB-DIVISION

MBNO-1090

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Laxmi Narayan

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road: -					
Parsahi house of					
Baham Yadav to					
Budhu Yadav ke Ghar					
hot hue kasaha					
Village (MMGSY)					
Agency - Laxmi Narayan Yadav					
Date of start - 18.05.2021					

(1) Date of completion - 17.05.22

Agreement No - 15/SBD/MMGSY/21-22

Record entry				
26.10.23				

①	Construction of			
	bench mark pillar			
			Qty =	15 nos

②	clearing and Grubbing			
	road land do - -			
	2	24	30	1.75 = 2520M
	2	18	30	1.75 = 1890M

Continuation

1st on a/c Bill

8

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: — PWD road					
Parsahi house of					
Balram Yadav to					
Budhu Yadav ke					
Ghar hok hue kasahe					
Village tax (MMGSY)					
Agreement no - 15/SBD/MMGSY/21-22					
Agency - Laxmi Narayan Yadav					
Date of start — 18.05.2021					
St. Date of completion — 17.05.2022					
Date of entry: — 26.02.24					

Item ①	P/F bench mark				
1	Pillar - do - -				
	TMB P-1				
15 nos	@ Rs 2655.98 each				
	Rs 39840.00				
Item ②	clearing and Grubbing				
2	road land - do - -				
	TMB P-2				
0.6615 Hec	@ Rs 52970.33/Hec				
	Rs 35040.00				
Item ③	Dismantling of				
3	R.C.C/PCC structure				

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
	Sub structure	do			
	TMB	p-4			
101.14 m ³	@ Rs 6567.89/m ³				
					=Rs 664605.00
<u>Item (13)</u>	P/L R.C.C. Hume				
35	Pipe NP ₃ 1000 mm.				
	TMB	p-4			
22.50 m	@ Rs 3722.33/m				
					=Rs 83752.00
<u>Item (14)</u>	P/F typical MMGSY				
21+22+23	informatory sign board - - Logo - -				
	TMB	p-4			
2 nos	@ Rs 10757.49 each				
					=Rs 21515.00
<u>Item (15)</u>	Construction of				
11+12	Granular sub base				
	G.S.B Gr-1 -do - -				
1251.14 m ³	TMB. p-6				
37.50 m ³	TMB p-7				
1288.64 m ³	@ Rs 3044.44/m ³				
					=Rs 3923187.00
<u>Item (16)</u>	P/L spreading				
13+14	WBM Gr-3 -do -				
	TMB p-7				

Continuation

